

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Sessions No.- 202/2022(CIS Regd. No. 194/2022)
CNR No. WBDD05-000813-2022
JO Code- WB00842

06

08-08-2023 Accused Pradip Mardi is produced from J.C. and remanded to J.C. till next date.

Ld. P.P. i/c files attendance .

As per Resolution dtd. 08/08/2023 of the LOCAL BAR ASSOCIATION, the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 06-09-2023 for production and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**